
INSALATA RUCOLA & PERE   $118
Rocket salad, peckham pear, macadamia
nuts  &  honey mustard dressing.

GNOCCHETTI AL PESTO   $118
Baby potato gnocchi, fresh basil pesto, French
beans & pine nuts.

BUCATINI CACIO & PEPE   $158
Bucatini pasta, Pecorino Romano cheese sauce
&  black pepper.

FUSILLONI ALLA CARBONARA   $138
Large fusilli, eggs sauce, Pecorino cheese &
guanciale.

BURRATA & ZUCCHINE   $188
Fresh Burrata, pickled zucchini &
sunflower seed.

TOMINO COI FUNGHI    $138
A typical Piedmont dish, baked creamy
cheese served with mushrooms. 

POLPETTE ALLA SORRENTINA   $128
Maria’s style meatball in tomato sauce.

VITELLO TONNATO   $168
Thin slices of poached veal, tuna,
mayonnaise, chives & pop corn capers.

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements,

 our dishes are made here and may contain traces of ingredients.

CALAMARI FRITTI   $118
Baby squid & jalapeño chilli.
 

BATTUTA DI FASSONA   $148
Italian beef tartare, E.V.O. oil, salt  &
pepper.

TONNO ALLA PIASTRA   $138
Pan fried tuna fillet, French beans,
cherry tomatoes & balsamic dressing.

SOUP OF THE DAY $88 
Ask our staff for daily soup.

MENU
D I N E  I N  O R  T A K E  A W A Y

FIND US

I N S A L A T O N E  

P A S T A

G/F , 15 Lo Wai Village, Pui O, 
Lantau Island, Hong Kong

+852  9321 0487 

A N T I P A S T I - S T A R T E R  

NO SERVICE CHARGE -  TIP  ACCORDING TO SERVICE

LASAGNA AL FORNO   $158
Traditional baked Italian lasagna.

 
TAGLIATELLE ALLA BOLOGNESE   $128
Fresh tagliatelle, Bolognese sauce & 
Parmigiano cheese. 

TRIANGOLO AL CINGHIALE  $148
Wildboar ravioli butter and sage &
Bastardo del Grappa cheese flakes

KALE SALAD   $138
Kale leaf, cranberries & hazelnut
dressing, red onions, cherry tomatoes.

www.bellaciao-Lantau.com

BELLACIAOLANTAU

OPENING
HOURS

2PM - 10PMTUE-FRI

12PM - 10PM
SATURDAY 12PM - 10PM

SUNDAY

FOCACCIA & BREAD BASKET $88
E.V.O. Oil & Vinegar



MENU
D I N E  I N  O R  T A K E  A W A Y

SECOND I -MA IN

CASSERUOLA DI COZZE     $268-468
(500G - 1KG)

Sauté mussels, focaccia & fries.
White wine sauce OR cream sauce.

BRANZINO ALLA GRIGLIA   $298
Grilled whole Seabass, roasted potatoes,
butter & parsley.

COTOLETTA ALLA MILANESE $288
Pan fried breaded Italian veal cutlet, cherry
tomato & parmesan cheese.

MARGHERITA   $128
Tomato sauce, mozzarella
& basil pesto.

‘NDUJIA   $158
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, scamorza,
spicy salami & ‘ndujia.  

PARMA   $208
Mozzarella, fresh tomato, rocket, Parma
ham & Parmigiano cheese. 

NAPOLI   $178
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies &
capers. 

ORTOLANA $188
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, artichokes,
olives, mushrooms & zucchini

PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE   $188
Homemade eggplant Parmigiana,
tomato & mozzarella.

“PUCCIA” BURGER   $228
Freshly baked “Puccia” style bun, 200g
Premium Angus Beef patty, scamorza cheese,
lettuce, tomato,  Italian pancetta & fries.

PETTO DI POLLO “AMALFITANA”   $208
Slow cooked chicken breast with lemon and
herbs served with artichokes & guanciale.

PORTOBELLO ROAD   $188
Mozzarella, Italian cooked ham & portobello
mushrooms. 

LANTAU   $178
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Italian cooked
ham & marinated fresh pineapple. 

QUATTRO FORMAGGI   $188   
Italian cheeses...what else?

MATTEO   $168
Italian sausage, mozzarella & capers.

CAPRICCIOSA $208
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham,
artichokes, olives & mushrooms. 

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements,

 our dishes are made here and may contain traces of ingredients.

NO SERVICE CHARGE -  TIP  ACCORDING TO SERVICEFIND US
G/F , 15 Lo Wai Village, Pui O, 

Lantau Island, Hong Kong
+852  9321 0487 

OPENING
HOURS

2PM - 10PMTUE-FRI

12PM - 10PM
SATURDAY 12PM - 10PM

SUNDAY

P IZZA

www.bellaciao-Lantau.com

BELLACIAOLANTAU

DAILY STEAK   $M.P. 
Daily steak from our butcher counter. (ASK OUR STAFF FOR DAILY CUT & PRICE)

CONTORN I

ROASTED POTATOES - FRIES - TOMATO SALAD   $68



G/F , 15 Lo Wai Village, Pui O, 
Lantau Island, Hong Kong

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements,
 our dishes are made here and may contain traces of ingredients.
如果您有任何⻝物過敏或需要，請通知我們的職員。

DRINK
W W W . B E L L A C I A O - L A N T A U . C O M

FIND US www.bellaciao-lantau.com

Prosecco D.O.C. - Italy

Franciacorta Brut D.O.C.G. Vezzoli - Italy

SPARKLING BTL

Pinot Grigio D.O.C. Tenimenti Civa Friuli - Italy

Sauvignon Blanc - Blowfish - Australia

Sauvignon Blanc Shear Water - New Zeland

Chardonnay Maremma Toscana D.O.C. -Tenuta
Aquilaia - Italy

WHITE WINE 

Merlot Terre di Chieti I.G.P. - Colle Moro - Italy

Cabernet Merlot -Jumpin’Jack -Australia

Shiraz -Jumpin’Jack - Australia

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo D.O.C. - Colle Moro -
Italy

Primitivo Puglia I.G.P. - San Patrime - Italy 

Chianti D.O.C.G. - Tenuta Uggiano - Italy

Pinot Noir - Shearwater Marlborough
New Zeland 

RED WINE 

Rosè Côte de Provence La Bohème - France
ROSÉ & SWEET WINE 

Moscato d'Asti D.O.C.G. Ottolati - Italy (Sweet)

CORKAGE  HK$ 150

NO SERVICE CHARGE
 TIPS  ACCORDING TO  SERVICE

OPENING
HOURS

14.00-22.00
TUE-FRI

12.00-22.00
SAT-SUN

APEROL - CAMPARI - CYNAR  SPRITZ        
Choose your favourite liquor, we add Prosecco!

MANDARINETTO SPRITZ
Mandarinetto (tangerine liqueur), Prosecco

ITALIAN MULE ® 
Roby Marton Gin, spicy ginger beer,
fresh lime & mint leaves

NEGRONI from the Barrel
Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO
Prosecco, sweet vermouth, Campari

AMERICANO
Campari, sweet vermouth, soda

GARIBALDI
Campari and orange juice.

BOULEVARDIER
Bourbon, sweet vermouth, Campari

CAMPARI / APEROL Soda
Campari or Aperol liqueur,  soda water

DAIQUIRI
Strawberries flavour

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triplesec, lime juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Coffee liquor, vodka

WHITE WINE SPRITZ
White wine & Aperol

BELLACIAOLANTAU

BTL

BTL

BTL

88

98

118

98

98

88

78

108

78

88

88

88

78

HK$

ACQUA & SOFT DRINKS
San Pellegrino - Acqua Panna (1 Liter)

Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/Soda/Ginger Ale

San Pellegrino Orange/Lemon 330ml

Orange/ Apple / Pineapple juices

Fresh Lime Soda

Sicilian Lemonade

Mediterrean Tonic

HK$

HK$

“ZERO” WINE (0% ALC.) BTL
Cyper by Brau - Sauvignon White 
(Alc. 0%)

Cyper by Brau - Grenache Rosè French
(Alc. 0%)

448

448

258

268

268

278

278

328

428

258

328

348

458

258

440

LS BTL

C O C K T A I L S

B E E R  
Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Guinness 440ml

Peroni Zero (Alc. 0%)

38   68 38

68

38

348

278

48

28

38

38

48

38

38

ASK OUR STAFF FOR WINE BY GLASS
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C L A S S I C O
Tomato ,  f io rd i la t te  mozzare l la  and pes to .

P R O S C I U T T O  &  F U N G H I

PANZEROTTI
The panzerotto was born from the tradition of the poorest

Apulian cuisine, when crescents filled with pieces of cheese
and tomatoes were deep fried with leftover bread dough.

Tomato ,  f io rd i la t te  mozzare l la  ham &
mushrooms .

D I A V O L O
Tomato ,  f io rd i la t te  mozzare l la ,  sp i cy  sa lami  &

b lack  o l i ves .

HK$ 1 18

HK$ 178

HK$ 148
N A P O L I

Tomato ,  f io rd i la t te  mozzare l la ,  anchov ies  and
capers .
HK$ 168

Q U A T T R O  F O R M A G G I
I ta l ian  cheeses .

HK$ 168



MENU
OPENING
HOURS

2PM - 10PMTUE-FRI

9AM - 10PM
SATURDAY 12PM - 10PM

SUNDAY

D I N E  I N  O R  T A K E  A W A Y

D E S S E R T

CLASSIC TIRAMISU   HK$ 98
A soft sponge cake soaked in coffee with a delicious
mascarpone cream.

RICOTTA & PERE   HK$98
A delicate ricotta cream studded with pear pieces sandwiched
between two soft hazelnut cookies and finished with a dusting
of powdered sugar.

SEMIFREDDO AL CAFFE   HK$108
Semifreddo coffee ice cream with a vanilla-flavoured centre,
decorated with cocoa sponge cake crumbs.

AFFOGATO AL CAFFE   HK$78
Vanilla ice cream & espresso coffee.

SORBETTO AL LIMONE   HK$108
Lemon shell filled with delicious Sicilian lemon sorbet.

GELATO AL COCCO   HK$108
Coconut shell filled with delicious coconut ice cream.

SOUFFLÈ AL CIOCCOLATO   HK$108
Moist chocolate cake with a heart of creamy rich chocolate.

GELATO (3 Scoops)   HK$58
Italian Ice Cream: 
Vanilla / Chocolate / Pistachio / Lemon

CAKE OF THE DAY   HK$68
Ask our staff for daily cake


