



MENU

DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY

OPENING
HOURS
TUE-FRI 2PM - 10PM
SATURDAY 12PM - 10PM
SUNDAY 12PM - 10PM

INSALATONE

INSALATA RUCOLA & PERE \$118 
Rocket salad, peckham pear, macadamia nuts & honey mustard dressing.

KALE SALAD \$138 
Kale leaf, cranberries & hazelnut dressing, red onions, cherry tomatoes.

ANTIPASTI-STARTER

BURRATA & ZUCCHINE \$188 
Fresh Burrata, pickled zucchini & sunflower seed.

CALAMARI FRITTI \$118 
Baby squid & jalapeño chilli.

TOMINO COI FUNGHI \$138 
A typical Piedmont dish, baked creamy cheese served with mushrooms.

BATTUTA DI FASSONA \$148
Italian beef tartare, E.V.O. oil, salt & pepper.

POLPETTE ALLA SORRENTINA \$128
Maria's style meatball in tomato sauce.

TONNO ALLA PIASTRA \$138
Pan fried tuna fillet, French beans, cherry tomatoes & balsamic dressing.

VITELLO TONNATO \$168
Thin slices of poached veal, tuna, mayonnaise, chives & pop corn capers.

SOUP OF THE DAY \$88
Ask our staff for daily soup.

FOCACCIA & BREAD BASKET \$88

E.V.O. Oil & Vinegar

PASTA

GNOCCHETTI AL PESTO \$118 
Baby potato gnocchi, fresh basil pesto, French beans & pine nuts.

LASAGNA AL FORNO \$158
Traditional baked Italian lasagna.

BUCATINI CACIO & PEPE \$158 
Bucatini pasta, Pecorino Romano cheese sauce & black pepper.

TAGLIATELLE ALLA BOLOGNESE \$128
Fresh tagliatelle, Bolognese sauce & Parmigiano cheese.

FUSILLONI ALLA CARBONARA \$138
Large fusilli, eggs sauce, Pecorino cheese & guanciale.

TRIANGOLO AL CINGHIALE \$148
Wildboar ravioli butter and sage & Bastardo del Grappa cheese flakes

FIND US

G/F, 15 Lo Wai Village, Pui O,
Lantau Island, Hong Kong
+852 9321 0487

NO SERVICE CHARGE - TIP ACCORDING TO SERVICE

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements,
our dishes are made here and may contain traces of ingredients.
如果您有任何食物過敏或需要，請通知我們的職員。

www.bellaciao-lantau.com





MENU

DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY

OPENING
HOURS
TUE-FRI 2PM - 10PM
SATURDAY 12PM - 10PM
SUNDAY 12PM - 10PM

SECONDI-MAIN

CASSERUOLA DI COZZE \$268-468
(500G - 1KG)

Sauté mussels, focaccia & fries.
White wine sauce OR cream sauce.

BRANZINO ALLA GRIGLIA \$298
Grilled whole Seabass, roasted potatoes,
butter & parsley.

COTOLETTA ALLA MILANESE \$288
Pan fried breaded Italian veal cutlet, cherry
tomato & parmesan cheese.

DAILY STEAK \$M.P.
Daily steak from our butcher counter.

PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE \$188 
Homemade eggplant Parmigiana,
tomato & mozzarella.

"PUCCIA" BURGER \$228
Freshly baked "Puccia" style bun, 200g
Premium Angus Beef patty, scamorza cheese,
lettuce, tomato, Italian pancetta & fries.

PETTO DI POLLO "AMALFITANA" \$208
Slow cooked chicken breast with lemon and
herbs served with artichokes & guanciale.

(ASK OUR STAFF FOR DAILY CUT & PRICE)

CONTORNI

ROASTED POTATOES - FRIES - TOMATO SALAD \$68

PIZZA

MARGHERITA \$128 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella
& basil pesto.

'NDUJIA \$158 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, scamorza,
spicy salami & 'ndujia.

PARMA \$208
Mozzarella, fresh tomato, rocket, Parma
ham & Parmigiano cheese.

NAPOLI \$178
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies &
capers.

ORTOLANA \$188 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, artichokes,
olives, mushrooms & zucchini

PORTOBELLO ROAD \$188
Mozzarella, Italian cooked ham & portobello
mushrooms.

LANTAU \$178
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Italian cooked
ham & marinated fresh pineapple.

QUATTRO FORMAGGI \$188 
Italian cheeses...what else?

MATTEO \$168
Italian sausage, mozzarella & capers.

CAPRICCIOSA \$208
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham,
artichokes, olives & mushrooms.

FIND US

G/F, 15 Lo Wai Village, Pui O,
Lantau Island, Hong Kong
+852 9321 0487

NO SERVICE CHARGE - TIP ACCORDING TO SERVICE

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements,
our dishes are made here and may contain traces of ingredients.
如果您有任何食物過敏或需要，請通知我們的職員。

www.bellaciao-Lantau.com

  **BELLACIAOLANTAU**



DRINK

WWW.BELLACIAO-LANTAU.COM

OPENING HOURS

TUE-FRI
14.00-22.00
SAT-SUN
12.00-22.00

SPARKLING

	HK\$
	BTL
Prosecco D.O.C. - Italy	258
Franciacorta Brut D.O.C.G. Vezzoli - Italy	440

WHITE WINE

	BTL
Pinot Grigio D.O.C. Tenimenti Civa Friuli - Italy	258
Sauvignon Blanc - Blowfish - Australia	328
Sauvignon Blanc Shear Water - New Zeland	348
Chardonnay Maremma Toscana D.O.C. -Tenuta Aquilaia - Italy	458

RED WINE

	BTL
Merlot Terre di Chieti I.G.P. - Colle Moro - Italy	258
Cabernet Merlot -Jumpin'Jack -Australia	268
Shiraz -Jumpin'Jack - Australia	268
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo D.O.C. - Colle Moro - Italy	278
Primitivo Puglia I.G.P. - San Patrimo - Italy	278
Chianti D.O.C.G. - Tenuta Uggiano - Italy	328
Pinot Noir - Shearwater Marlborough New Zeland	428

ROSÉ & SWEET WINE

	BTL
Rosé Côte de Provence La Bohème - France	348
Moscato d'Asti D.O.C.G. Ottolati - Italy (Sweet)	278

"ZERO" WINE (0% ALC.)

	BTL
Cyper by Brau - Sauvignon White (Alc. 0%)	448
Cyper by Brau - Grenache Rosè French (Alc. 0%)	448



BEER

	S	L	BTL
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	38	68	38
Guinness 440ml			68
Peroni Zero (Alc. 0%)			38

COCKTAILS

	HK\$
APEROL - CAMPARI - CYNAR SPRITZ Choose your favourite liquor, we add Prosecco!	88
MANDARINETTO SPRITZ Mandarinetto (tangerine liqueur), Prosecco	98
ITALIAN MULE® Roby Marton Gin, spicy ginger beer, fresh lime & mint leaves	118
NEGRONI from the Barrel Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari	98
NEGRONI SBAGLIATO Prosecco, sweet vermouth, Campari	98
AMERICANO Campari, sweet vermouth, soda	88
GARIBALDI Campari and orange juice.	78
BOULEVARDIER Bourbon, sweet vermouth, Campari	108
CAMPARI / APEROL Soda Campari or Aperol liqueur, soda water	78
DAIQUIRI Strawberries flavour	88
MARGARITA Tequila, Triplesec, lime juice	88
ESPRESSO MARTINI Coffee liquor, vodka	88
WHITE WINE SPRITZ White wine & Aperol	78

ACQUA & SOFT DRINKS

	HK\$
San Pellegrino - Acqua Panna (1 Liter)	48
Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/Soda/Ginger Ale	28
San Pellegrino Orange/Lemon 330ml	38
Orange/ Apple / Pineapple juices	38
Fresh Lime Soda	48
Sicilian Lemonade	38
Mediterranean Tonic	38

ASK OUR STAFF FOR WINE BY GLASS

CORKAGE HK\$ 150

FIND US

G/F, 15 Lo Wai Village, Pui O,
Lantau Island, Hong Kong

NO SERVICE CHARGE TIPS ACCORDING TO SERVICE

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements, our dishes are made here and may contain traces of ingredients.
如果您有任何食物過敏或需要，請通知我們的職員。

www.bellacio-lantau.com



BELLACIAOLANTAU



PANZEROTTI

The panzerotto was born from the tradition of the poorest Apulian cuisine, when crescents filled with pieces of cheese and tomatoes were deep fried with leftover bread dough.

CLASSICO

Tomato, fiordilatte mozzarella and pesto.

HK\$ 118

PROSCIUTTO & FUNGHI

Tomato, fiordilatte mozzarella ham & mushrooms.

HK\$ 178

DIABOLO

Tomato, fiordilatte mozzarella, spicy salami & black olives.

HK\$ 148

NAPOLI

Tomato, fiordilatte mozzarella, anchovies and capers.

HK\$ 168

QUATTRO FORMAGGI

Italian cheeses.

HK\$ 168



MENU

OPENING
HOURS

TUE-FRI 2PM - 10PM
SATURDAY 12PM - 10PM
SUNDAY 9AM - 10PM

DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY

DESSERT

CLASSIC TIRAMISU HK\$ 98

A soft sponge cake soaked in coffee with a delicious mascarpone cream.

RICOTTA & PERE HK\$98

A delicate ricotta cream studded with pear pieces sandwiched between two soft hazelnut cookies and finished with a dusting of powdered sugar.

SEMIFREDDO AL CAFFE HK\$108

Semifreddo coffee ice cream with a vanilla-flavoured centre, decorated with cocoa sponge cake crumbs.

AFFOGATO AL CAFFE HK\$78

Vanilla ice cream & espresso coffee.

SORBETTO AL LIMONE HK\$108

Lemon shell filled with delicious Sicilian lemon sorbet.

GELATO AL COCCO HK\$108

Coconut shell filled with delicious coconut ice cream.

SOUFFLÈ AL CIOCCOLATO HK\$108

Moist chocolate cake with a heart of creamy rich chocolate.

GELATO (3 Scoops) HK\$58

Italian Ice Cream:

Vanilla / Chocolate / Pistachio / Lemon

CAKE OF THE DAY HK\$68

Ask our staff for daily cake